
5th international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2017 – Protocol WK-15 platform (5-10m) Girls B Nov. 03, 2017

     
     
     

WK-15 platform (5-10m) Girls B

Results

Diver Club/Country Year of birth Result
1. Lehtonen, Ruska Finland - Tiirat 2002 272.10
2. Sverchkova, Violeta Ukraine 2002 267.80
3. Sloeoer, Sofia Finland - Tiirat 2003 266.75
4. Curti, Rebecca Germany - DHfK Leipzig 2002 251.75
5. Praasterink, Guurtje Netherlands - PSV Eindhoven 2003 248.50
6. Burdett, Frances Britain - Plymouth 2003 247.35
7. Werschke, Gina Maria Germany - DHfK Leipzig 2002 240.65
8. Marchenko, Viktoriia Russia - Nevskaia Volna 2003 240.35
9. Marasescu, Maria Britain - Plymouth 2002 206.45

10. Pesce, Lucrezia Italy - Mr Sport - Marina Militare 2004 142.30
     

Detailed results

Dive    Hght DD Judges' Awards                  Sum     Result  Set     Total

1. Lehtonen, Ruska, Finland - Tiirat, 2002                                   
 103B  7.5  1.6  7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5             19.50  31.20  31.20    31.20  4.
 403B  7.5  2.1  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  40.95  72.15    72.15  2.
 612B  7.5  1.8  7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0             21.50  38.70 110.85   110.85  2.
 201B  7.5  1.8  6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5             17.00  30.60 141.45   141.45  3.
5134D  7.5  2.5  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  45.00 186.45   186.45  3.
 105B  10   2.3  7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  44.85 231.30   231.30  2.
 614B  10   2.4  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             17.00  40.80 272.10   272.10  1.
           14.5  6.7 6.3 6.0 6.4 6.2                                             
2. Sverchkova, Violeta, Ukraine, 2002                                        
 103B  10   1.6  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0             21.50  34.40  34.40    34.40  1.
 403B  10   2.0  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0             19.50  39.00  73.40    73.40  1.
 201B  10   1.8  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5             21.50  38.70 112.10   112.10  1.
 612B  10   1.9  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0             21.00  39.90 152.00   152.00  1.
 405B  10   2.8  4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0             13.50  37.80 189.80   189.80  2.
 107B  10   3.0  3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0             11.50  34.50 224.30   224.30  3.
5152B  10   2.9  5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0             15.00  43.50 267.80   267.80  2.
           16.0  5.8 5.7 5.9 6.0 6.1                                             
3. Sloeoer, Sofia, Finland - Tiirat, 2003                                    
 103B  7.5  1.6  7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0             21.00  33.60  33.60    33.60  2.
 403B  7.5  2.1  5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5             17.00  35.70  69.30    69.30  4.
 301B  7.5  1.9  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0             18.00  34.20 103.50   103.50  4.
5231D  7.5  2.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0             21.00  42.00 145.50   145.50  2.
 105B  10   2.3  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0             19.50  44.85 190.35   190.35  1.
 405B  10   2.8  5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0             17.00  47.60 237.95   237.95  1.
 614B  10   2.4  4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0             12.00  28.80 266.75   266.75  3.
           15.1  5.9 5.9 5.8 6.1 5.9                                             
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4. Curti, Rebecca, DHfK, 2002                                                
 103B  10   1.6  5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0             14.50  23.20  23.20    23.20  9.
 612B  10   1.9  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0             19.00  36.10  59.30    59.30  7.
 301B  7.5  1.9  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0             21.50  40.85 100.15   100.15  5.
5231D  7.5  2.0  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  39.00 139.15   139.15  4.
 403B  5    2.4  5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0             14.50  34.80 173.95   173.95  6.
5233D  5    2.5  5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5             15.00  37.50 211.45   211.45  6.
 105B  5    2.6  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5             15.50  40.30 251.75   251.75  4.
           14.9  5.8 5.6 5.6 5.7 5.5                                             
5. Praasterink, Guurtje, NEDE, 2003                                          
 103B  7.5  1.6  5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  28.80  28.80    28.80  6.
 403B  7.5  2.1  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0             20.00  42.00  70.80    70.80  3.
 301B  7.5  1.9  6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0             17.50  33.25 104.05   104.05  3.
 612B  7.5  1.8  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5             17.50  31.50 135.55   135.55  5.
 105B  7.5  2.4  5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5             14.00  33.60 169.15   169.15  7.
 405C  7.5  2.7  5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5             15.50  41.85 211.00   211.00  7.
5233D  5    2.5  5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  37.50 248.50   248.50  5.
           15.0  5.6 5.5 5.6 5.5 5.6                                             
6. Burdett, Frances, Britain - Plymouth, 2003                                
 103B  10   1.6  6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0             17.50  28.00  28.00    28.00  7.
 403B  10   2.0  6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  36.00  64.00    64.00  6.
 301B  7.5  1.9  5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0             16.50  31.35  95.35    95.35  8.
5132D  7.5  2.1  5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  31.50 126.85   126.85  8.
 205C  7.5  2.8  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0             13.50  37.80 164.65   164.65  8.
 405B  10   2.8  4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5             14.00  39.20 203.85   203.85  8.
5152B  10   2.9  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.00  43.50 247.35   247.35  6.
           16.1  5.4 5.1 5.0 5.2 5.4                                             
7. Werschke, Gina Maria, DHfK, 2002                                          
 103B  10   1.6  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0             19.50  31.20  31.20    31.20  4.
 403B  10   2.0  5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  36.00  67.20    67.20  5.
 612B  10   1.9  5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0             15.50  29.45  96.65    96.65  7.
5231D  7.5  2.0  6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0             17.00  34.00 130.65   130.65  7.
 105B  7.5  2.4  7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0             21.00  50.40 181.05   181.05  4.
 203B  5    2.3  5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0             14.50  33.35 214.40   214.40  4.
5233D  5    2.5  4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5             10.50  26.25 240.65   240.65  7.
           14.7  5.6 5.5 5.6 5.6 5.4                                             
8. Marchenko, Viktoriia, RUSN, 2003                                          
 103B  10   1.6  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5             20.00  32.00  32.00    32.00  3.
 201B  7.5  1.8  5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0             15.00  27.00  59.00    59.00  8.
 403B  10   2.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5             20.00  40.00  99.00    99.00  6.
 612B  10   1.9  6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5             19.00  36.10 135.10   135.10  6.
 105C  5    2.4  5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5             16.50  39.60 174.70   174.70  5.
 301B  7.5  1.9  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  37.05 211.75   211.75  5.
5132D  5    2.2  5.0 5.5 4.0 3.5 4.0             13.00  28.60 240.35   240.35  8.
           13.8  6.0 6.1 5.7 5.9 5.8                                             
9. Marasescu, Maria, Britain - Plymouth, 2002                                
 101B  7.5  1.5  6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5             17.50  26.25  26.25    26.25  8.
 401B  7.5  1.4  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5             15.00  21.00  47.25    47.25  9.
 201B  7.5  1.8  2.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5             10.00  18.00  65.25    65.25  9.
 301B  7.5  1.9  5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0             18.00  34.20  99.45    99.45  9.
 203C  5    2.0  5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0             15.50  31.00 130.45   130.45  9.
 105B  7.5  2.4  4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5             13.00  31.20 161.65   161.65  9.
 405B  10   2.8  6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0             16.00  44.80 206.45   206.45  9.
           13.8  5.0 5.0 4.7 5.1 5.1                                             
10. Pesce, Lucrezia, ITA, 2004                                               
 101B  7.5  1.5  3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5             12.00  18.00  18.00    18.00 10.
 201C  5    1.5  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5             15.00  22.50  40.50    40.50 10.
 301C  5    1.6  4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  21.60  62.10    62.10 10.
 401B  7.5  1.4  4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0             14.00  19.60  81.70    81.70 10.
 612B  7.5  1.8  4.5 4.5 3.0 3.5 3.5             11.50  20.70 102.40   102.40 10.
 103B  7.5  1.6  2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5             10.50  16.80 119.20   119.20 10.
 403C  5    2.2  3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5             10.50  23.10 142.30   142.30 10.
           11.6  3.9 4.2 4.0 4.2 4.1                                             

 Kampfrichter:
     1. de Vroome, Angelique, NEDN          2. Rythkönen, Sijria, FINV        
     3. de Haan, Marisca, NEDN              4. Alvaro. Pietro, ESP                  
     5. Patserina, Olena, UKR               

 Schiedsrichter:          Schartner, Johann, SVNA
 Protokoll:               Verse, Guido
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